c o m) ft om 25 February 2026 onwards.

Fufiher, it is notified that the registration for Review of answer scripts will be open on 26

February 2026. Students can login to the Academic Management System

(hnps ://mbc etv4. linw ays. co m) for registration.

'fhe lbe per course is Rs. 5830/- (Rupees Five thousand eight hundred and thirty only).

controller;d,h

Controller of Examinations
Mar Baselios College of Engineering & Technology .

(Autonomous)
Mar lvanios Vidyanagaq Thiruvananthapuram-6gS01 5

Copy to:

Director, Bursar, Principal, Vice Principal, Deans, HoDs, Deputy Controllers, Assistant CoE,